
17.06.2011, Kohtla-Järve Spordikeskuse staadion

N 100 m
1 Anastassia Fedina 1.05.1992 SK"Tsefei" 14.0

TA 100 m
1 Erika Paumets 22.08.1994 KJK "Atleetika" 13,3
2 Serafima Printseva 11.11.1996 KJK "Atleetika" 14.0
3 Anastassia Korchagina 10.10.1996 Narva Narvic 14,4
4 Angelina Artjuhhina 13.08.1999 SK"Mitš" 15,3
5 Anna Kozlova 6.02.1999 SK"Mitš" 16,5

N 400 m
1 Revetta Reiljan 20.11.1990 KJK "Atleetika" 1,03,0

TA 400 m
1 Jelena Listova 17.02.1994 KJK"Atleetika" 1,08,7
2 Serafima Printseva 11.11.1996 KJK "Atleetika" 1,09,5
3 Anna Kozlova 6.02.1999 SK"Mitš" 1,21,1
4 Angelina Artjuhhina 13.08.1999 SK"Mitš" 1,34,9

N 800 m
1 Karina Kalk 3.02.1990 KJK"Visa" 2,26,03

TA 800 m
1 Jelena Listova 17.02.1994 KJK"Atleetika" 2,52,7
2 Angelina Artjuhhina 13.08.1999 SK"Mitš" 3,00,6
3 Anna Kozlova 6.02.1999 SK"Mitš" 3,13,5

N kaugushüpe
1 Jana Ivleva 29.05.1989 Narva Narvic 5,28
2 Elena Bulynina 19.12.1991 Narva Narvic 4,94
3 Kristina Sõromjatnikova 5.09.1993 SK"Tsefei" 4,69
4 Anastassia Fedina 1.05.1992 SK"Tsefei" 4,17

TA kaugushüpe
1 Erika Paumets 22.08.1994 KJK"Atleetika" 4,66
2 Anastassia Kortšagina 10.10.1996 KJK Sillamäe "Kalev" 4,53
3 Anastassia Lobatšova 3.04.1999 KJK"Atleetika" 4,22
4 Angelina Artjuhhina 13.08.1999 SK"Mitš" 3,23
5 Anna Kozlova 6.02.1999 SK"Mitš" 3,06

TA kuulitõuge
1 Alina Kadõrova 12.05.1994 Narva Narvic 11,29

TA odavise
1 Alina Kadõrova 12.05.1994 Narva Narvic 39,12

M 100 m
1 Sergei Tarasjuk 6.08.1993 Narva Narvic 10,9
2 Ilja Škatov 10.11.1993 KJK "Visa" 11,2

PA 100 m
1 Marko Pärn 19.10.1994 KJK"Visa" 11,8
2 Edgar Morozov 7.04.1994 SK"Tsefei" 12,2
3 Stanislav Tumanov 29.01.1996 SK"Tsefei" 12,4
4 Maksim Kuzmin 1996 Narva Narvic 12,5
5 Nikolai Piskunov 24.12.1996 Narva Narvic 12,7
6 Aleksandr Rassadin 3.11.1998 SK"Mitš" 13,8
7 Nikita Belov 4.06.1999 SK"Mitš" 14,4
8 Deniss Vazikov 23.02.1998 Narva Narvic 14,8

M 400 m
1 Sergei Tarasjuk 6.08.1993 Narva Narvic 53,1
2 Dmitri Aristov 20.04.1993 KJK "Atleetika" 55,3

PA 400 m
1 Marko Pärn 19.10.1994 KJK"Visa" 55,5
2 Egor Budilov 18.10.1997 Narva Narvic 1,08,5
3 Nikita Belov 4.06.1999 SK"Mitš" 1,27,2
4 Nikolai Filippov 21.08.2004 SK"Mitš" 1,38,7

Kohtla-Järve lahtised meistrivõistlused



M 1500 m
1 Dmitri Aristov 20.04.1993 KJK"Atleetika" 4,57,0

PA 1500 m
1 Mark Dorošenko 5.12.1996 SK"Mitš" 5,20,8
2 Nikolai Filippov 21.08.2004 SK"Mitš" 7,38,1

M kaugushüpe
1 Sergei Tarasjuk 6.08.1993 Narva Narvic 5,94

PA kaugushüpe
1 Stanislav Tumanov 29.01.1996 SK"Tsefei" 5,68
2 Dmitri Troškin 1.03.1996 Narva Narvic 5,32
3 Taavi Press 14.02.1995 KJK"Visa" 5,18
4 Savva Bokarev 4.05.1996 Narva Narvic 5,16
5 Ilja Pimenovs 19.02.1996 KJK "Atleetika" 5,08
6 Ilarion Lebedev 30.05.1996 KJK"Visa" 4,97
7 Vitali Rubenkov 12.08.1999 Narva Narvic 4,16
8 Aleksandr Rassadin 3.11.1998 SK"Mitš" 4,11
9 Leon Ollo 27.04.1997 KJK "Atleetika" 3,89
10 Nikita Belov 4.06.1999 SK"Mitš" 3,35

PA kolmikhüpe
1 Stanislav Tumanov 29.01.1996 SK"Tsefei" 12,34
2 Savva Bokarev 4.05.1996 Narva Narvic 11,15
3 Taavi Press 14.02.1995 KJK"Visa" 11,04
4 Ilarion Lebedev 30.05.1996 KJK"Visa" 10,71
5 Vitali Rubenkov 12.08.1999 Narva Narvic 9,94

M kuulitõuge
1 Reimo Sild 1.12.1990 KJK"Visa" 12,95
2 Andrei Morozov 5.03.1972 KJK "Atleetika" 11,27

PA kuulitõuge
1 Edgar Morozov 7.04.1994 SK"Tsefei" 9,27
2 Aleksei Barbašev 28.02.1996 KJK "Atleetika" 8,85

M odavise
1 Andrei Morozov 5.03.1972 KJK "Atleetika" 43,34
2 Dmitri Aristov 20.04.1993 KJK"Atleetika" 30,02

PA odavise
1 Taavi Press 14.02.1995 KJK"Visa" 35,36
2 Ilja Pimenovs 19.02.1996 KJK "Atleetika" 32,90
3 Nikolai Piskunov 24.12.1996 Narva Narvic 32,61
4 Mark Dorošenko 5.12.1996 SK"Mitš" 31,00
5 Egor Budilov 18.10.1997 Narva Narvic 28,81
6 Ilarion Lebedev 30.05.1996 KJK"Visa" 25,65
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